
ClassResults
Pull Date Tractor Distance Place Class Points DQ DQReasonClass #

Division 2 Cut, 37503
Emig, Gil 7/7/2024 Farmall H 368.72 1 0

Division 3 Cut, 37505
Langenhorst, Keaton 7/7/2024 Allis Chalmers WC 277.12 1 0

Division 2 Uncut, 40009
Rich, Madison 7/7/2024 Allis Chalmers WD 45 313.75 1 20

Langenhorst, Keaton 7/7/2024 Allis Chalmers WD 276.38 2 0

Division 2 Cut, 400010
Emig, Gil 7/7/2024 Farmall H 243.60 1 0

Adkins, James 7/7/2024 Oliver 880 240.16 2 0

Periman, Travis 7/7/2024 Oliver Super 77 109.57 3 0

Division 3 Cut, 400012
Langenhorst, Keaton 7/7/2024 Allis Chalmers WC 215.21 1 0

Division 3 Cut, 425016
Stock, Bill 7/7/2024 Oliver 77 250.08 1 0

Adkins, James 7/7/2024 Oliver 880 220.44 2 0

Periman, Travis 7/7/2024 Oliver Super 77 218.17 3 0

Division 1 Farm Stock, 450018
Tuxhorn, Jake 7/7/2024 Massey Ferguson Gas 108.15 1 0

Tuxhorn, Jake 7/7/2024 Massey Ferguson Diesel 999.00 99 0 Exhibition

Division 2 Uncut, 450019
Akers, Jay 7/7/2024 Oliver 88 230.39 1 0

Yardley, Chris 7/7/2024 Farmall M 229.55 2 0

Langenhorst, Keaton 7/7/2024 Allis Chalmers WC 222.66 3 0

Rich, Madison 7/7/2024 Allis Chalmers WD 45 214.17 4 0

Division 2 Cut, 450020
Edwards, Doug 7/7/2024 Oliver 88 295.00 1 20

Fromme, Matt 7/7/2024 Farmall 460 294.97 2 18

Sharp, Bryan 7/7/2024 Oliver Super 88 294.62 3 16

Westerhold, Kevin 7/7/2024 Oliver 770 275.00 4 14

Emig, Gil 7/7/2024 Farmall H 263.96 5 0

Adkins, James 7/7/2024 Oliver 880 246.08 6 12

Periman, Travis 7/7/2024 Oliver Super 77 218.40 7 0

Division 3 Cut, 450022
Stock, Bill 7/7/2024 Oliver 77 273.42 1 0

Alt Stock, 450024
Kapp, Doc 7/7/2024 Oliver 88 250.16 1 0
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Division 2 Uncut, 500026
Akers, Jay 7/7/2024 Oliver 88 241.82 1 0

Wisely, Tyler 7/7/2024 Oliver Super 88 222.46 2 0

Yardley, Chris 7/7/2024 Farmall M 220.93 3 0

Division 2 Cut, 500027
Fromme, Matt 7/7/2024 Farmall 460 318.31 1 20

Sharp, Bryan 7/7/2024 Oliver Super 88 289.75 2 18

Westerhold, Kevin 7/7/2024 Oliver 770 278.32 3 16

Edwards, Doug 7/7/2024 Oliver 88 278.19 4 14

Division 3 Cut, 500029
Dame, Brad 7/7/2024 Oliver 88 275.00 1 0

Division 4 Cut, 500030
Howard, Kurt 7/7/2024 Farmall M 275.41 1 0

Smith, Aaron 7/7/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 267.22 2 20

Ring, Justin 7/7/2024 Oliver 88 266.58 3 0

Alt Stock, 500031
Kapp, Doc 7/7/2024 Oliver 88 294.54 1 0

Division 1 Farm Stock, 550032
Fuller, Greg 7/7/2024 John Deere G 243.19 1 20

Division 2 Uncut, 550033
Edwards, Steve 7/7/2024 Oliver 88 259.24 1 0

Wisely, Tyler 7/7/2024 Oliver Super 88 240.80 2 0

Division 2 Cut, 550034
Edwards, Doug 7/7/2024 Oliver 88 373.31 1 20

Sharp, Bryan 7/7/2024 Oliver Super 88 316.33 2 18

Fromme, Matt 7/7/2024 Farmall 460 308.80 3 16

Westerhold, Kevin 7/7/2024 Oliver 770 294.36 4 14

Nagel, Ed 7/7/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 239.52 5 0

Division 3 Uncut, 550035
Hood, Rachel 7/7/2024 Farmall M 305.36 1 0

Stock, Bill 7/7/2024 IH M 282.32 2 0

Savage, Harry 7/7/2024 IH M 270.33 3 0

Division 3 Cut, 550036
Howard, Kurt 7/7/2024 Farmall M 402.36 1 0

Hood, Sidney 7/7/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 402.19 2 20

Smith, Aaron 7/7/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 372.75 3 18

Dame, Brad 7/7/2024 Oliver 88 322.45 4 0

Monday, July 8, 2024 Page 2 of 3



Pull Date Tractor Distance Place Class Points DQ DQReasonClass #

Division 4 Cut, 550037
Kapp, Doc 7/7/2024 Oliver 88 295.26 1 0

Howard, Kurt 7/7/2024 Farmall M 289.77 2 0

Smith, Aaron 7/7/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 270.13 3 0

Division 1 Farm Stock, 600039
Fuller, Greg 7/7/2024 John Deere G 245.80 1 20

Division 3 Uncut, 600042
Harwick, Bob 7/7/2024 Farmall M 277.68 1 0

Stock, Bill 7/7/2024 IH M 249.55 2 0

Savage, Harry 7/7/2024 IH M 249.42 3 0

Stock, Mike 7/7/2024 IH 450 247.81 4 0

Edwards, Steve 7/7/2024 Oliver 88 230.90 5 0

Division 3 Cut, 600043
Hood, Sidney 7/7/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 290.94 1 20

Brockley, Ron 7/7/2024 John Deere G 218.65 2 0

Alt Stock, 600045
Yeaman, Arnold 7/7/2024 Cockshutt 570 271.76 1 0

Division 1 Farm Stock, 650046
Fuller, Greg 7/7/2024 John Deere G 240.82 1 20

Adkins, Josh 7/7/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 200.93 2 0

Division 3 Uncut, 650049
Stock, Bill 7/7/2024 IH M 223.94 1 0

Hood, Rachel 7/7/2024 IH M 223.86 2 0

Savage, Harry 7/7/2024 IH M 220.44 3 0

Stock, Mike 7/7/2024 IH M 999.00 99 0 Scratch

Division 3 Cut, 650050
Hood, Sidney 7/7/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 309.00 1 20

Alt Stock, 650052
Nagel, Dan 7/7/2024 Farmall 560 251.76 1 0

Yeaman, Arnold 7/7/2024 Cockshutt 570 245.72 2 20

Division 1 Farm Stock, 1000053
Hermes, Donnie 7/7/2024 John Deere 4020 273.60 1 0

Hermes, Don 7/7/2024 John Deere 4020 239.21 2 0

Savage, Jim 7/7/2024 IH 806 222.40 3 0

Watkins, Gordon 7/7/2024 IH 806 998.00 98 0 Speed

Tuxhorn, Jake 7/7/2024 Massey Ferguson Diesel 999.00 99 0 Exhibition
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